
State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.001st Class Towing 0 0 11 1

0.001st VIP Limo LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00303 Car Service LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 4 0 1721 21

0.00453-TAXI 0 0 01 0

0.005 Star Moving and Storage Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 4 0 04 4

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery Ltd 0 0 11 1

0.00A Polo Sedan Limousine Service LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00A Simple Move, LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00A.S.A.P. Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1 0 00 1

0.00AAA Towing, Ltd. 1 0 01 1

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 1 55 6

0.00Absolute Prestige Limo Service 0 0 11 1

916.00ACE TOWING ENTERPRISE INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Action Towing 2 0 02 2

0.00Affiliated Moving Systems 0 1 01 1

0.00Affordable Towing, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00All Access Transportation Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00ALL AMERICAN AUTO TOWING 0 1 01 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 3 1 26 6

43.76All American Towing, LLC 1 2 03 3

0.00All Around Taxi LLC 1 0 12 2
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00All Mountain Transportation 0 1 01 1

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Denver, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00All Services Moving, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00ALL THE KINGS MEN MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00Alliance Transportation Inc 0 0 11 1

362.78Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 1820 19

0.00Amazing Moves Moving and Storage LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Amigo Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Anbessa Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00APT SERVICE, INC. 0 0 22 2

0.00Armstrong Towing & Recovery 1 0 12 2

0.00Artistic Moving Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Atlacat Towing Service LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Aurora Movers 1 0 01 1

0.00Auto Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Automatic Recovery and Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Bear Enterprise Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Beo Enterprises Inc 0 0 11 1

597.35Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 2 0 2730 29

0.00Boulder Valley Transfer 1 0 01 1

0.00brothers Airport Express llc 1 0 01 1

0.00Brown's Crew Car of Wyoming LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Budget Moving & Packing Services LLC 1 0 01 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Bus Express 0 0 11 1

0.00Careprox 0 1 01 1

0.00Charter of the Rockies LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Cherry's Custom Delivery & Moving, LLC 0 0 11 1

630.00CHOICE TOWING, LLC 2 0 02 2

0.00Chris Moving Service 0 0 11 1

0.00City Cab Co 1 0 01 1

0.00CLASSIC 24 HOUR TOWING 0 0 22 2

30.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 2 0 13 3

0.00COLORADO FRAME & SUSPENSION, INC. 0 0 32 3

0.00Colorado Luxury Limousine Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Colorado Moving Company 0 0 11 1

0.00Colorado Moving Company - CMC 0 0 11 1

0.00Colorado Recovery Bureau LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Colorado Roadside Posse 1 0 12 2

0.00CONNOLLY'S TOWING, INC. 0 1 12 2

0.00Covenant Towing and Transport 1 0 01 1

0.00COWBOY MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00Craig Limousine Service 1 2 36 6

0.00D&J Towing & Recovery 0 1 01 1

0.00Dashabout Shuttle Co &/or Roadrunner Express 1 0 01 1

0.00Dave's Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00David Delivers Brighton 0 0 11 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
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Not in
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[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00De Herrera Auto & Truck Service 0 1 01 1

0.00Delta Express LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00DENVER AIRPORT SHUTTLE EXPRESS 0 0 22 2

0.00Denver Limo Inc 0 1 12 2

0.00DENVER WEST TOWING 0 1 01 1

457.95Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 10 2 1733 29

0.00denverparking.com 4 0 15 5

0.00Dillon Towing & Recovery 1 1 02 2

0.00Durango Transportation Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Eagle Wing Towing LLC 1 0 02 1

0.00East Side Towing & Recovery L.L.C. 1 0 01 1

0.00EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 0 1 01 1

0.00Fast Wind Moving & Delivery Services LLC 1 0 12 2

0.00Fort Collins Towing LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 0 0 33 3

45.00Fresh Tracks Transportation LLC 0 0 11 1

441.00Gabe's Emergency Road Service &/or Ol' Reliable Towin 0 1 01 1

0.00Galt Moving & Storage, Inc. 1 0 01 1

75.00GATOS TOWING LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00GC Outdoor, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Gentle Hands Moving 2 1 03 3

437.45Go King Mover 10 0 312 13

0.00Golden Gate Manor 0 1 12 2
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59
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[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
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0.00GRAEBEL/DENVER MOVERS, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Gray Line of Colorado Springs 0 0 11 1

0.00Green Ride Colorado 0 0 11 1

0.00H&K Towing 2 1 03 3

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 0 22 2

420.00IMPORT AUTO, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00Integrity Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

306.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00J C Auto Towing LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 2 1 04 3

175.00JD TOWING INC 1 0 01 1

0.00Joe's Moving 0 0 11 1

0.00Joey's Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00John's Towing Service, Inc. 0 1 01 1

0.00Justice Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 77 7

0.00Knights Company 1 0 01 1

0.00Lee's Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Liberty Towing LLC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Lift Moving Company 0 0 11 1

0.00Lila Limousine 0 0 11 1

0.00LONG BROS. GARAGE, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Majestic Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
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Request for
Information
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Not in
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[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Major Movers 0 0 11 1

0.00MARV'S QUALITY TOWING, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00Mat Dog, LLC 0 1 01 1

620.00MAXX Fleet Service 4 0 913 13

159.08Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 8 6 1024 24

0.00MIDNIGHT RECOVERY, LLC 0 0 33 3

26.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 4 0 712 11

0.00MIRAGE RECOVERY SERVICE 1 0 01 1

0.00Mountain Moving LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Movers-USA LLC 2 0 01 2

307.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 4 0 610 10

0.00Other Transportation 0 23 5376 76

125.00Parker Towing Inc 1 0 01 1

294.97PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 4 1 1117 16

0.00Party on Wheels 0 0 11 1

0.00PINKY'S HIGH COUNTRY TOWING 1 0 23 3

0.00Platinum Limousine Service 0 1 01 1

95.00Plueco Towing Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Presidential Worldwide Transportation 0 0 11 1

0.00Pro Moving and Storage 0 1 01 1

0.00Quality Relocation Services Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Ramblin' Express, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Randy's High Country Towing, Inc. 1 0 12 2
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections
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[B]

Not in
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[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Reliable Taxi 0 0 11 1

0.00Road Scholars Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 3 0 36 6

0.00Rocky Mountain Rush LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Royal Blue Car Service LLC 0 0 33 3

120.00RR Towing and Recovery, LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Shamrock Airport Express &/or SuperShuttle of Northern 1 0 01 1

4,500.00SILVERHEELS TOWING & RECOVERY SERVICES INC 1 0 01 1

0.00Sky Taxi LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00South Fork Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Spring Cab 1 0 12 2

0.00Stallion Moving Services &/or Altitude Movers Denver &/o 1 0 01 1

0.00STAN'S AUTO SERVICE, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC 0 0 21 2

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 3 0 26 5

59.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 2 1 25 5

0.00T B N Limousine Services 0 0 11 1

0.00Tactical Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 23 2

0.00TELLURIDE ROADRUNNER LLC 1 0 12 2

0.00Three Dreams LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 45 5

0.00Tri-Lakes Towing, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Two Men and A Truck 0 1 01 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]
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Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00TWO STEPS ABOVE THE REST and/or Two Step Total T 0 0 11 1

77.85Union Taxi Cooperative 4 3 713 14

0.00USA Transportation LLC. 0 0 11 1

0.00UZ Trans Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00VailTaxiService &/or ECOLimoOfVail &/or VailLuxuryLimo 0 0 22 2

0.00Viper Towing & Recovery, LLC. 0 0 33 3

0.00Vosco Moving and Storage &/or Vosco Moving &/or Vosc 0 1 01 1

0.00Where to Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 1414 14

14.30Yellow Cab Company of Colorado Springs 0 0 22 2

0.00Yellow Cab of Northern Colorado &/or Yellow Cab NOCO 0 0 11 1

Report Totals: 543 537 136 75 326 $11,335.49
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 7/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00A S A P Towing & Recovery Inc 1 0 00 1

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Absolute Prestige Limo Service 0 0 11 1

43.76All American Towing, LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00All Around Taxi LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Armstrong Towing & Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Artistic Moving Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 12 1

0.00Cherry's Custom Delivery & Moving LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Colorado Frame & Suspension Inc 0 0 21 2

0.00Craig Limousine Service 0 1 01 1

0.00Denver Airport Shuttle Express 0 0 11 1

0.00Denver West Towing 0 1 01 1

20.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 11 1

0.00Durango Transportation Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Gentle Hands Moving 0 1 01 1

0.00Golden Gate Manor 0 1 01 1

0.00Graebel/Denver Movers Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00king moving and storage inc 1 0 03 1

0.00Liberty Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Major Movers 0 0 11 1

0.00Maxx Auto Recovery Inc 0 0 23 2
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 7/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 7/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 1 23 3

0.00Movers-USA LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery Inc 1 0 00 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 1 67 7

0.00Parking Authority LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Pinky's High Country Towing 1 0 12 2

120.00R R Towing and Recovery LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Sky Taxi LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Spring Cab 1 0 00 1

0.00Starlight Towing LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Three Dreams LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Tri Lakes Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Two Men and A Truck 0 1 01 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 1 0 00 1

0.00UZ Trans Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Viper Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 10 1

Report Totals: 45 49 10 10 29 $183.76
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 8/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 8/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00A Simple Move LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00All Around Taxi LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 03 0

0.00Artistic Moving Inc 1 0 00 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Boulder Valley Transfer 1 0 01 1

0.00Bus Express 0 0 11 1

0.00Denver Airport Shuttle Express 0 0 01 0

20.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 22 2

0.00Dillon Towing & Recovery 1 0 01 1

0.00Eagle Wing Towing LLC 1 0 01 1

441.00Gabe's Emergency Road Service &/or Ol' Reliable Towin 0 1 01 1

0.00H & K Towing 0 1 01 1

175.00JD TOWING INC 1 0 01 1

0.00king moving and storage inc 3 0 14 4

277.00Maxx Auto Recovery Inc 1 0 11 2

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 1 25 4

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 0 0 12 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Other Transportation 0 2 13 3

0.00Parking Authority LLC 0 0 26 2

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Tactical Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

09/16/2013 08:39
Page 1 of 2

d_cct_rslt_consumer_assist_summ_no_group
Prepared by: PUC - Woods, April

Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts

{Type(s): 'TRANSPORTATION'}



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 8/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 8/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]
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[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 1 01 1

0.00Vosco Moving & Storage &/or Vosco Moving &/or Vosco M 0 1 01 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 12 1

Report Totals: 45 32 10 8 14 $913.00
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State of Colorado Public Utilities Commission- Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS) 

Consumer Assistance Summar~ for Filed Contacts - Trans12ortation 
From: 9/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 9/30/2013 23:59:59 

Filed Closed Not in Request for 
Com~umer Contacts Compliance Information Objections 

Name Contacts (A+B+C]: [A] [B] [C] $Saved 

303 Car Service LLC 0 0 0 0 0.00 

303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 5 4 0 3 0.00 

Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 1 0 1 0 0.00 

Action Towing 0 0 0 0 0.00 

All American Recovery & Towing LLC 2 2 1 0 0.00 

All American Towing, LLC 2 2 0 2 0 0.00 

All Around Taxi LLC 0 1 0 0 0.00 

Alliance Transportation Inc 0 0 0.00 

Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 1 3 0 0 3 0.00 

Anbessa Towing 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 

Automatic Recovery and Towing 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 

Beo Enterprises Inc 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 

Boulder Valley Towing &lor Lone Star Towing 0 0 0.00 

Choice Towing LLC 1 1 0 0 630.00 

CLASSIC 24 HOUR TOWING 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 

Craig Limousine Service 2 2 1 0 0.00 

De Herrera Auto Truck Service 0 0 0 0 0.00 

Denver Airport Shuttle Express 0 0 0 1 0.00 

Denver Yellow Cab &lor Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulder 2 2 0 0.00 

Gentle Hands Moving 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 

Gray Line of Colorado Springs 1 1 0 0 0.00 

J C Auto Towing LLC 2 0 0 0 0 0.00 

king mov·tng and storage inc 0 2 2 0 0 169.70 

for Filed Contacts 



State of Colorado- Public Utilities Commission Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS) 

Consumer Assistance Summarv for Filed Contacts - TransQortation 
From: 9/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 9/30/2013 23:59:59 

Filed Closed Not in Requestfor 
Consumer Contacts Compliance Information Objections 

Name Contacts [A+B+C]: [A] [B] $Saved 

Long Bros Garage Inc 1 0 1 0 0.00 

Marv's Quality Towing Inc 1 1 1 0 0 0.00 

Maxx Auto Recovery Inc 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 

Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 3 3 1 1 0.00 

milehigh towing & recovery inc. 2 3 0 0 3 26.00 

Nitro Towing & Recovery Inc 1 0 0 1 0.00 

Other Transportation 6 6 0 3 3 0.00 

Parker Towing Inc 1 1 0 0 125.00 

Parking Authority LLC 2 6 1 0 5 0.00 

Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 0 0 1 0.00 

SILVERHEELS TOWING & RECOVERY SERVICES INC 1 1 0 0 4,500.00 

Stallion Moving Services &/or Altitude Movers Denver 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 

Stan's Auto Service, Inc. 1 0 0 0 0 0.00 

Sunshine Taxi Inc. 1 1 0 0 0.00 

Tactical Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 1 0.00 

Telluride Roadrunner LLC 2 2 0 1 0.00 

Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 0 1 0 0 1 0.00 

Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 0.00 

Wyatt's Towing 2 2 0 0 2 0.00 

Yellow Cab of Northern Colorado &/or Yellow Cab NOCO 1 0 0 0.00 

Report Totals: 59 59 1$ 10 34 $5lJ5(U'O 

Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts 



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 10/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 10/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Car Service LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 1 0 44 5

0.00A S A P Movers Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

916.00Ace Towing Enterprises Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Action Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 21 2

0.00APT SERVICE, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Automatic Recovery and Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00Beo Enterprises Inc 0 0 10 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 22 2

0.00Brothers Airport Express LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Covenant Towing & Transport 0 0 01 0

0.00Craig Limousine Service 0 1 12 2

0.00De Herrera Auto Truck Service 0 1 00 1

56.45Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 1 1 15 3

0.00Go King Mover 0 0 01 0

0.00Golden Gate Manor 0 0 11 1

0.00Integrity Towing Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00J C Auto Towing LLC 0 0 20 2

0.00Lee's Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Maxx Auto Recovery Inc 1 0 01 1
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 10/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 10/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

128.73Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 2 0 01 2

0.00Movers-USA LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery Inc 0 0 10 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 1 68 7

0.00Parking Authority LLC 0 0 12 1

0.00Pinky's High Country Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Randy's High Country Towing Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Stallion Moving Services &/or Altitude Movers Denver 1 0 00 1

0.00Stan's Auto Service, Inc. 0 1 00 1

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00T B N Limousine Services 0 0 11 1

0.00Tactical Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 10 1

63.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 2 15 3

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 11 1

Report Totals: 48 47 10 8 29 $1,164.18
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 11/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 11/30/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery Ltd 0 0 11 1

0.00A Polo Sedan Limousine Service LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00A S A P Movers Inc 1 1 01 2

0.00AAA Towing, Ltd. 1 0 01 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Atlacat Towing Service LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Brothers Airport Express LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Careprox 0 1 01 1

0.00Collins Towing Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Covenant Towing & Transport 1 0 00 1

164.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 1 0 21 3

0.00DenverParking.com 0 0 11 1

0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 0 0 11 1

267.75Go King Mover 1 0 00 1

0.00H&K Towing 1 0 01 1

0.00Integrity Towing Inc 0 0 10 1

0.00Justice Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00MAXX AUTO RECOVERY, INC 0 0 32 3

14.60Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 1 01 2

0.00Midnight Recovery, LLC 0 0 11 1

12/12/2013 12:10
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Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts

{Type(s): 'TRANSPORTATION'}



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 11/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 11/30/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 1 0 13 2

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery Inc 1 0 23 3

0.00Other Transportation 0 0 77 7

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 2 0 01 2

0.00Pinky's High Country Towing 0 0 10 1

0.00Quality Relocation Services Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Randy's High Country Towing Inc 1 0 11 2

0.00Road Scholars Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Royal Blue Car Service LLC 0 0 11 1

59.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 1 0 00 1

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 32 3

0.00USA Transportation LLC. 0 0 11 1

0.00VailTaxiService &/or ECOLimoOfVail &/or VailLuxuryLimo 0 0 11 1

0.00Viper Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Zip 2 Zip Moving Inc. 0 0 11 1

Report Totals: 47 56 15 4 37 $505.35

12/12/2013 12:10
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 12/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 12/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 02 0

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Affordable Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00All Access Transportation Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00All American Auto Towing 0 1 01 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Atlacat Towing Service LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Auto Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

150.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 33 3

0.00CLASSIC 24 HOUR TOWING 0 0 11 1

30.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 2 0 01 2

0.00Colorado Recovery Bureau LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00D&J Towing & Recovery 0 1 01 1

0.00Dashabout Shuttle Co &/or Roadrunner Express 0 0 01 0

37.50Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 1 0 15 2

0.00DenverParking.com 0 0 02 0

0.00EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 0 0 01 0

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 0 11 1

0.00Justice Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00MAXX AUTO RECOVERY, INC 0 0 11 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 1 1 02 2

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 1 0 12 2

01/14/2014 09:42
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 12/1/2013 00:00:00 To: 12/31/2013 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 2 36 5

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 1 12 2

0.00Road Scholars Inc 1 0 00 1

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 1 0 11 2

0.00Royal Blue Car Service LLC 0 0 11 1

14.85Union Taxi Cooperative 1 0 00 1

0.00VailTaxiService &/or ECOLimoOfVail &/or VailLuxuryLimo 0 0 01 0

0.00Viper Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 11 1

Report Totals: 45 38 10 6 22 $232.35

01/14/2014 09:42
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 1/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 1/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 42 4

0.00A S A P Movers Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Affordable Towing LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 13 1

0.00Aurora Movers 1 0 01 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 610 6

0.00Brown's Crew Car of Wyoming LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00City Cab Co 1 0 01 1

0.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Dashabout Shuttle Co &/or Roadrunner Express 1 0 00 1

0.00David Delivers Brighton 0 0 11 1

20.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 3 0 21 5

0.00DenverParking.com 0 0 02 0

0.00Dillon Towing & Recovery 0 1 01 1

0.00East Side Towing & Recovery L.L.C. 1 0 01 1

0.00EXTREME TOWING & RECOVERY 0 1 00 1

0.00Fast Wind Moving & Delivery Services LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 0 0 11 1

45.00Fresh Tracks Transportation LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00John's Towing Service Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 22 2

273.00MAXX Fleet Service 1 0 02 1

02/07/2014 09:09
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{Type(s): 'TRANSPORTATION'}



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 1/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 1/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 01 0

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 3 13 4

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 0 10 1

95.00Plueco Towing Inc 1 0 01 1

0.00Reliable Taxi 0 0 11 1

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 0 0 02 0

0.00South Fork Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 2 0 02 2

0.00VailTaxiService &/or ECOLimoOfVail &/or VailLuxuryLimo 0 0 10 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 32 3

Report Totals: 49 50 13 6 31 $433.00
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 2/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 2/28/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 23 2

0.005 Star Moving and Storage Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 0 0 02 0

0.00Aaliyah's Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00All Mountain Transportation 0 1 01 1

0.00All My Sons Moving & Storage of Denver, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 33 3

447.35Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 2 0 57 7

0.00Budget Moving & Packing Services LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00COLLINS TOWING, INC. 0 0 10 1

0.00Colorado Roadside Posse 0 0 01 0

0.00Connolly's Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00Delta Express LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 11 1

0.00DenverParking.com 2 0 00 2

0.00Fort Collins Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Gentle Hands Moving 0 0 01 0

0.00Go King Mover 1 0 01 1

0.00Joey's Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 11 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 1 0 00 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 2 0 01 2

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 0 0 11 1

03/06/2014 12:02
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 2/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 2/28/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 12 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 3 36 6

0.00Rocky Mountain Recovery LLC 2 0 00 2

0.00Starlight Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 23 2

Report Totals: 45 44 12 5 27 $447.35

03/06/2014 12:02
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 3/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 3/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 2 0 01 2

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 1 0 02 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 20 2

0.00Amigo Towing 0 0 11 1

0.00Bear Enterprise Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 52 5

0.00CLASSIC 24 HOUR TOWING 0 0 10 1

0.00Colorado Luxury Limousine Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Colorado Roadside Posse 1 0 00 1

0.00COWBOY MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 0 0 01 0

0.00Craig Limousine Service 0 0 11 1

0.00Dave's Inc 0 0 11 1

60.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 23 2

0.00denverparking.com 0 0 01 0

0.00Fort Collins Towing LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Gentle Hands Moving 1 0 00 1

0.00Knights Company 1 0 01 1

70.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 11 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 01 0

0.00Midnight Recovery, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 1 0 00 1

04/04/2014 12:38
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 3/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 3/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1 0 00 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 3 47 7

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Rocky Mountain Rush LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 01 0

0.00Where to Towing LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 10 1

14.30Yellow Cab Company of Colorado Springs 0 0 22 2

Report Totals: 34 39 9 4 26 $144.30

04/04/2014 12:38
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 4/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 4/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.001st Class Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 1 0 00 1

0.00Affiliated Moving Systems 0 1 01 1

0.00All American Recovery & Towing LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Armstrong Towing & Recovery 0 0 11 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 20 2

0.00Choice Towing LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Chris Moving Service 0 0 11 1

0.00Colorado Frame & Suspension Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00CONNOLLY'S TOWING, INC. 0 1 01 1

0.00COWBOY MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 1 0 00 1

0.00Denver Limo Inc 0 0 11 1

45.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 0 0 13 1

0.00denverparking.com 1 0 01 1

0.00Freedom Cabs Inc 0 0 10 1

0.00GATOS TOWING LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Go King Mover 1 0 13 2

0.00Green Ride Colorado 0 0 01 0

0.00H&K Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Joe's Moving 0 0 11 1

0.00Lila Limousine 0 0 11 1

05/07/2014 09:16
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{Type(s): 'TRANSPORTATION'}



State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 4/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 4/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 1 13 2

0.00MIRAGE RECOVERY SERVICE 0 0 01 0

0.00Mountain Moving LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 3 1417 17

294.97PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 1 0 11 2

0.00Party on Wheels 0 0 11 1

0.00Presidential Worldwide Transportation 0 0 11 1

0.00Pro Moving and Storage 0 1 01 1

0.00Royal Blue Car Service LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Shamrock Airport Express &/or SuperShuttle of Northern 0 0 01 0

0.00Spring Cab 0 0 11 1

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 1 0 12 2

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 0 0 01 0

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 11 1

Report Totals: 57 51 8 8 35 $339.97

05/07/2014 09:16
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 5/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 5/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.001st Class Towing 0 0 10 1

0.001st VIP Limo LLC 0 1 01 1

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00A Personal Touch Recovery 1 0 01 1

0.00Action Towing 0 0 01 0

362.78Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 23 3

0.00COLORADO FRAME & SUSPENSION, INC. 0 0 10 1

0.00Colorado Moving Company 0 0 11 1

0.00Colorado Roadside Posse 0 0 11 1

0.00Denver Limo Inc 0 1 01 1

0.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 2 0 22 4

0.00denverparking.com 1 0 00 1

0.00Fast Wind Moving & Delivery Services LLC 1 0 01 1

75.00GATOS TOWING LLC 1 0 00 1

0.00GC Outdoor, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Go King Mover 0 0 10 1

0.00Green Ride Colorado 0 0 10 1

0.00H&K Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00Horizon Coach Lines 0 0 11 1

306.00Interceptor Towing and Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 13 1

0.00Lift Moving Company 0 0 11 1

0.00Majestic Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

06/05/2014 08:43
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 5/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 5/31/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00Mat Dog, LLC 0 0 01 0

15.75Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 31 3

0.00Midnight Recovery, LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00MIRAGE RECOVERY SERVICE 1 0 00 1

0.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 0 0 01 0

0.00Other Transportation 0 2 46 6

0.00Ramblin' Express, Inc. 0 0 11 1

0.00Shamrock Airport Express &/or SuperShuttle of Northern 1 0 00 1

0.00Spring Cab 0 0 01 0

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 0 0 01 0

0.00SuperShuttle International Denver Inc 1 0 11 2

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00Two Steps Above The Rest 0 0 11 1

0.00Union Taxi Cooperative 0 0 10 1

Report Totals: 36 44 13 4 27 $759.53

06/05/2014 08:43
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 6/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00303 Recovery & Investigations LLC 1 0 01 1

0.00453-TAXI 0 0 01 0

0.00Action Towing 1 0 00 1

0.00ALL THE KINGS MEN MOVING & STORAGE, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00Alpine Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 22 2

0.00Amazing Moves Moving and Storage LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00APT SERVICE, INC. 0 0 11 1

0.00Boulder Valley Towing &/or Lone Star Towing 0 0 01 0

0.00Charter of the Rockies LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Colorado Moving Company - CMC 0 0 11 1

35.00Denver Yellow Cab &/or Boulder Yellow Cab &/or Boulde 2 0 17 3

0.00Eagle Wing Towing LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Galt Moving & Storage, Inc. 1 0 01 1

420.00IMPORT AUTO, INC. 1 0 01 1

0.00JBJ Moving and Storage 0 0 01 0

0.00Klaus' Towing Inc 0 0 31 3

0.00Majestic Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 10 1

0.00Mat Dog, LLC 0 1 00 1

0.00MAXX Fleet Service 0 0 11 1

0.00Metro Taxi &/or Taxis Fiesta &/or South Suburban Taxi &/ 0 0 12 1

0.00milehigh towing & recovery inc. 0 0 01 0

307.00Nitro Towing & Recovery, Inc. 1 0 01 1

0.00Other Transportation 0 0 11 1

07/08/2014 14:18
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State of Colorado - Public Utilities Commission - Consumer Contact Tracking System (CCTS)

 Consumer Assistance Summary for Filed Contacts - Transportation
From: 6/1/2014 00:00:00 To: 6/30/2014 23:59:59

$ Saved
Objections

[C]

Request for
Information

[B]

Not in
Compliance

[A]

Closed
Contacts
[A+B+C]:

Filed
Consumer
ContactsName

0.00PARKING AUTHORITY, LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Platinum Limousine Service 0 1 01 1

0.00Spring Cab 0 0 01 0

0.00Sunshine Taxi Inc. 2 0 02 2

0.00Tactical Towing & Recovery LLC 0 0 01 0

0.00Three Dreams LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Tri-County Auto Recovery LLC 0 0 11 1

0.00Wyatt's Towing 0 0 01 0

Report Totals: 37 27 10 2 15 $762.00

07/08/2014 14:18
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